RAYCHEM-DS-EU1440-NGC20CECLE-EN-2203 nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 1
NGC-20-C-E and
NGC-20-CL-E
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Field-mounted Electronic heat-tracing control unit
The nVent RAYCHEM NGC-20 is an electronic heat-tracing
control unit featuring the benefits of local control and the
capability for central monitoring. The NGC-20 control unit can be

Heater time alarm From 1 to 1 x 106 hours
Relay cycle alarm From 0 to 2 x 106 cycl
Ordering information
NVENT RAYCHEM NGC-20 CONTROL UNITS
Name Description Part number Approvals Weight
NGC-20-C-E Controller 1244-007035 ATEX, IEC Ex, Seguranca, EAC Ex,
metrology certificate Russia
2.2 kg
NGC-20-CL-E Controller + Limiter 1244-007036 ATEX, IEC Ex, Seguranca, EAC Ex,
metrology certificate Russia
2.3 kg
NGC-20-C-E (for Russia) Controller 1244-018772 EAC Ex, metrology certificate Russia 2.2 kg
NGC-20-CL-E (for Russia) Controller + Limiter 1244-018773 EAC Ex, metrology certificate Russia
SIL2 limiter
2.3 kg
TEMPERATURE SENSORS
Product name MONI-PT100-260/2 or MONI-PT100-EXE-SENSOR
SUPPORT BRACKET FOR INSTALLATION ON PIPE
Product name SB-125
Part number & (weight) 1244-06603 (0.5 kg)
BLUETOOTH ENABLED HANDHELD PROGRAMMING DEVICE WITH CUSTOMIZED NVENT RAYCHEM SOFTWARE
Product name NGC-CMA2-ZONE1 (Hazardous area approved device for use in Zone 1, 21)
Part number & (weight) 1244-018988 (1.25 kg)
Product name NGC-CMA2-ZONE2 (Hazardous area approved device for use in Zone 2,  22)
Part number & (weight) 1244-006606 (0.6 kg)
nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 5
©2022 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.